

The document following this cover sheet is an imaged document supplied by LANDATA®, Secure Electronic Registries Victoria.

Document Type	Cancelled Title
Document Identification	4560/807
Number of Pages	4
(excluding this cover sheet)	
Document Assembled	16/05/2024 22:16

Copyright and disclaimer notice:

© State of Victoria. This publication is copyright and includes confidential information. No part may be reproduced by any process except in accordance with the provisions of the Copyright Act or pursuant to a written agreement. The State of Victoria does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the information in this publication and any person using or relying upon such information does so on the basis that the State of Victoria shall bear no responsibility or liability whatsoever for any errors, faults, defects or omissions in the information.

The document is invalid if this cover sheet is removed or altered.

Delivered by LANDATA®, timestamp 16/05/2024 22:16 Page 1 of 4 Entered in the Register Book Vol. 4560 Fol. 911807 CANCELLED VICTORIA. Certificate of Citle, UNDER "TRANSFER OF LAND ACT 1915." THE James Joseph Quinlivan of Wanga Park Warrandyte Orchardist is - - now the proprietor of an Estate in Fee-simple, subject to the Encumbrances notified hereunder in All that piece of Land, delineated and coloured red on the map in the margin containing Fifteen acres One rood and Thirty-four - -Vot to be dealt with outside the Titles Office ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE. perches or thereabouts being part of Lot 55 on Plan of Subdivision No. 4315 lodged -in the Office of Titles and being part of Crown Section Twelve Parish of Warrandyte --County of Evelyn Together with a right of carriage way over the roads colored brown on the said map Dated the Nineteenth day of One April thousand nine hundred and twenty-two. ENCUMBRANCES REF ERRED TO. 20 04560-807-1-6 56 58

Delivered by LANDATA®, timestamp 16/05/2024 22:16 Page 2 of 4

Vol. 3731 Fol. 746022 Transfer. 1041250 Application. CAVEAT Nº 6556 [LODGED 20 March 1925 P CAVEAT Nº65567 LAPSED20th January 1928 arthur Wesley Lobb of 20 mont albert Road mont albert Brewer is now the proprietor of the within described estate by UNDER THE "TRANSFER transfer registered on 20t January 1928 and numbered 135,2204 We lucally Assistant Registrar of Titles man the proprietat Michard Wesley Lobb of frandview Grove Northcale thad bar Dealer is new the preprietor of the within described esists in transfer registered on 19 Mesember 19 det and numbered 1934281 Stipele. Assistant Registrar of Titles Martha Lilian Powell of 36 Blair Street Coburg Apinster is now the proprietor of the within described actate by transfer registered on 9th October 1946 and numbered 204 0013 Dalia the Hewron 26/11 they word nene hundred and Registrar of Titles TRANSFER TO Andrew George Reid Irwin on 29 August 1947 numbered 2098201 CANCELLED See Certificate of Title registered DUP. WITH Vol. 7162 For 432293 ane un amo L DEC 1948 Assistant Registrar of Titles CANCELLED



